MASENO UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF COMPUTING AND INFORMATICS
PROVISIONAL GRADUATION LIST 2023/2024 ACADEMIC YEAR

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (COMPUTER SCIENCE)
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FIRST CLASS HONOURS
. CCS/00012/020 ANIDA Kimtai Kirui
. CCS/00017/020 ELVIS Odongo Owera
. CCS/00054/020 OTIENO Marcus Mosaya
. CCS/00065/020 MJUMBE Helvy Achieng
. CCS/00083/020 MUTAVI Joseph Muema

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

. CCS/00001/020
. CCS/00004/020
. CCS/00005/020
. CCS/00009/020
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

CCS/00015/020
CCS/00016/020
CCS/00019/020
CCS/00021/020
CCS/00022/020
CCS/00026/020
CCS/00028/020
CCS/00031/020
CCS/00032/020
CCS/00034/020
CCS/00039/020
CCS/00043/020
CCS/00044/020
CCS/00046/020
CCS/00052/020
CCS/00053/020
CCS/00055/020
CCS/00056/020
CCS/00057/020
CCS/00058/020
CCS/00059/019
CCS/00059/020
CCS/00061/020
CCS/00062/020

MULE Muthenya Gabriel
KYALO Richard Musyoka
OKUN Augustine Lore
SIMIYU Gideon Wandabi
OMWANSA Christine Kerubo
MOHONO Joseph Samson
OTARA Gaudensia Nyangara
MARK Owino

OLUKOYE Vincent Ochingwa
NDAU James Kano

FRANK Barnabas Ontiri
WAMAHIU Charles David Wachira
ONYANGO Edwin Ooko
RONNY Ochieng' Omondi
WANGARI Kelvin Kang'ethe
CHEPTOO Abigael

KIPLIMO Brian

KARUGA Faith Njeri

ODOYO Maryanne Awuor
MWENDWA Vivian

MUIA Joshua Kalani

DAVID Lutali

ORIEDO Richard Odhier
NJERU Leakey Mugendi
OCHIENG, GORDON OMIA
MICHAEL Kuria Gichuru
ODHIAMBO Paul

KIBIWOT Mark
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34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY)

56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

CCS/00064/020
CCS/00067/020
CCS/00068/020
CCS/00070/020
CCS/00084/020
CCS/00090/020
CCS/00141/019
CCS/00258/019
CCS/03002/020
C1/00039/015
C1/00043/018
C1/00060/018
C1/00099/018

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

CCS/00024/020
CCS/00036/020
CCS/00050/020
CCS/00060/020
CCS/00265/019
C1/00071/015
C1/00119/018
Cl/00152/016
C1/03003/018

BRIAN Riziki John

WANJALA Elisha Wekesa
ONYIL Douglas

CHELIMO Naomi

WAFULA Malala Collins
SAMUEL Ondu

KUMBA, EDWARD DERROL
MULAMA, SHARON AKHEMBI
NINGA Rigan Omondi
MWANGI WACHIRA LEWIS
ODHIAMBO, Charles Awili
MULI, Faith Mwende
AMALEMBA, Teddy Anangwe

GACHUKI Elijah Ngugi
ODIWUOR Clinton Otieno
MURAGE Felix Miano
MAINA Alphonse Wangai
CHEPKURUI, BERLY
OMOLO LEVY ONYANGO
SIMIYU, Charles Victor
OLUOCH O JOHN
ODHIAMBO, Brian Omondi

FIRST CLASS HONOURS

CCT/00044/020

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

CCT/00002/020
CCT/00007/020
CCT/00008/020
CCT/00010/020
CCT/00015/020
CCT/00017/020
CCT/00028/020
CCT/00038/019
CCT/00040/020
CCT/00046/020
CCT/00047/020
CCT/00065/020
CCT/00073/019
CCT/00080/020
CCT/00082/020
CCT/00152/019

EDWARD Merceline Akinyi

ZAKARIA Joha Riziki
NDIEMA Chepkurui Felicia
OGOLA Wince Achieng
MBOYA E Kavukua
WERE Calvins Otieno
MWALUKO Mercy

MBITHI lan Musyoki
MUNANGA, PATRICK MUTUKU
KABARE Edwin Maingi
RUTH Chebet

PAUL Inda Oloo

ODERO Edwin

KIMEMIA, BRIAN MIGWI
ODHIAMBO Byron Evance
SIMIYU Bethuel

OMONDI, HILARY



73.

74,
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

Cl/00126/018

DENNIS, Kimatu Kioko

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

CCT/00009/020
CCT/00020/020
CCT/00026/020
CCT/00039/020
CCT/00041/020
CCT/00044/019
CCT/00057/020
CCT/00066/019
CCT/00071/019
CCT/00083/020
CCT/00103/019
CCT/00207/019
CCT/00266/019
C1/00082/017

C1/00088/018

Cl1/00112/015

Cl1/00119/015

Cl1/00153/018

BUTASI Musiya Benard
LIANDA Musungu Benjamin
GICHUHI Earnet Mwangi
KIPKEMBOI Morgan

ASINGO Alvin Elias Ogam
ONYANGO, CHRISTOPHER AUSTINE
MATELONG Ryan Kipngetich
KIPTOO, LESAN

MWANGI, BENJAMIN GITAU
AWENDE Trevor Otieno
KARUGA, LEVY NJOGU
NJOROGE, SAMUEL MBURU
ODHIAMBO, SIMON OKOTH
RACHEL ANYANGO
CHERUIYOT, Kipkorir Victor
OYUNGE CHARLES ABERE
MURUTHI DANIEL NDIRANGU
KIPKEMOI, Elvis Rono

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

C1/00049/018

Cl1/00075/018

CIT/00001/020
CIT/00002/020
CIT/00003/020
CIT/00005/019
CIT/00005/020
CIT/00007/020
CIT/00009/020
CIT/00010/020
CIT/00011/020
CIT/00015/020
CIT/00016/020
CIT/00024/020
CIT/00027/020
CIT/00028/020
CIT/00034/020
CIT/00038/020
CIT/00041/020
CIT/00043/020
CIT/00051/020

OTIENO, Richard Alex
KIOKO, Alex Maina
WANJALA W Stephen
KERUBO Hope Ombaba
ODONDO Willis Oyola
CHEPKOECH, FAITH
GISA Nkoine James
LAWRENCE Otieno

PINTO Ochieng Okumu
KIKWATHA Lenah Mbatha
KYALO Albanus Kisini
MOHAMMED Majaliwa Issa
DOUGLAS Shimita Oundo
ODIPO Monicah Atieno
ATOKO Faiz Satpal

NGUI Josphat Mwendwa
KALELI Benedict Maundu
ONTITA Emmaculate Monyangi
RATORI Susan Awino
SHANGALA Dancan Lugalia
SIMIYU Sammy Wangila
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113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.

120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
1209.
130.
131.
132.

CIT/00058/020
CIT/00079/019
CIT/00093/020
CIT/00111/019
CIT/00178/019
CIT/00225/019
CIT/00248/019

OTIENO Zephania Ouma
NYAMBURA, STEPHEN KARIUKI
OCHIENG James Otieno

MWAU, STEPHEN MWENDWA
NJOROGE, ALEXANDER KARANJA
MATANDA, PAUL NDALILA
NYAMBURA MICHAEL NJOROGE

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

Cl1/03009/016

Cl/03017/016

C1/04001/020

CIT/00004/020
CIT/00006/020
CIT/00021/020
CIT/00031/020
CIT/00045/020
CIT/00052/019
CIT/00060/019
CIT/00063/020
CIT/00204/019
CIT/00245/019

OGEGA BOSIBORI RONAH
OTIENO OMONDI CEDRICK
OLOKO JOSHUA ONYANGO
IDAGWA Jerald Alumasa
MATHU James Gichohi
MWANGI Wanijiku Margaret
STEPHEN Onyango

TITUS Kipruto Sang

KEYA, VICTOR WABUTI
MUTITU, KABURU JACOB
EDMOND Kipkirui Bett
OTIENO, VICTOR

LUGALIA WALTER KIFWOLO

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (INFORMATION SYSTEMS
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
130.
140.

141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.

Cl1/00120/015

CI1S/00002/020
CIS/00007/020
CI1S/00013/020
CI1S/00014/020
CI1S/00016/020
CI1S/00018/020
C1S/00035/020

WALUCHO KHISA EZAKIEL
KAGWIMA Mwari Faith
SABRINA Ndela

ELIJAH Francis Mutinda
ZAKAYO Margaret Mali
JARSO SHUKRI HASSAN
NJOROGE John Mwangi
OKOTH Simpkin Eddy

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

C1S/00005/020
C1S/00006/020
CI1S/00019/020
CI1S/00024/020
CIS/00031/020
CI1S/00032/020
CI1S/00034/020
C1S/00050/020
CIS/00219/019

GODFREY Kipkoech Rotich
OWAKI Timothy Ojiambo
VICTOR Manyara Mosioma
SELPHINE Nafula Barasa
ODUOR Joshua

KIBET Bryon

CHERUIYOT Kiptoo Lance
MBAKA Brenda Esther
KIPKEMEI, MESHACK



BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION
TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT)FIRST CLASS HONOURS

150. CIM/00029/020
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.

182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.

CIM/00003/020
CIM/00005/020
CIM/00007/020
CIM/00009/020
CIM/00011/019
CIM/00015/020
CIM/00017/020
CIM/00018/020
CIM/00024/020
CIM/00030/020
CIM/00032/020
CIM/00041/020
CIM/00042/020
CIM/00044/020
CIM/00045/020
CIM/00052/020
CIM/00054/020
CIM/00057/020
CIM/00060/020
CIM/00061/020
CIM/00064/020
CIM/00067/020
CIM/00068/020
CIM/00070/020
CIM/00090/020
CIM/00123/019
CIM/00161/019
CIM/00169/019
CIM/00193/019
CIM/00231/019
CIM/00236/019

ONYANGO Odhiambo Collins

MWARAKOI Ali Suleiman
MUYILA Sydney

KAMINZU Joshua Muteti
MAINA Faith Wambui
NYORO, KAMAU KELVIN
OTIENO Silvester Otieno
MULI Daniel Kimanthi
STAFFRONE Ochieng Otieno
MACHONI Edwin

FELIX Otieno Omondi
EUNICE W. Nderitu

GUDI Wyclife Odhiambo
OKODE Laura Achieng
MUNGUTI Jeniffer Mumbua
OTIENO Benard Tom
COLLINS Ochieng Oduor
KHAKASA Rael Chepkati
ODHIAMBO Austine Omondi
OCHOLA Emmanuel Otieno
SALIMU Faith Kerubo
JAMES Kimani Kilelu
CYNTIA Chebet

MUSABI Wafula Oscar
PLOTTI Musanga Angela
FATMA Said Twalib
NYANJAMA VINCENT KIPKURUI
WANABAKA, GRACIOUS
WANGALWA, TITUS SEMENDO
OMOLLO, STEVE OMONDI
KIARIE, DENIS GITONGA
MULWA, EDWIN MUSILI

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

Cl/00007/018

C1/00089/016

CIM/00016/020
CIM/00021/020
CIM/00023/020
CIM/00025/020
CIM/00033/020
CIM/00046/020

KIOKO, Jacob Nguma
JUMA OKUMU HANINGTON
KAARI Alex Mutwiri
RICHARD Njugi

ODUOR Allan Otieno

DENIS Lukalo Manano
SOLOMON Wanjara

KIRUI Shadrack
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190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

CIM/00055/020
CIM/00094/020
CIM/00108/019
CIM/00137/019
CIM/00138/019
CIM/00251/019
CIM/03003/020

WAHOME Kevin Ngatia
KARISA Beauty Kadzo
NAFTALI OKEMWA OMARI
NYENJE, ROLEX O.
RATUMO, BRIAN OSORO
OUMA, HARRON ODUOR
MUNGAI Susan Abigael Karimi

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

197.
198.

C1/00035/013
SC/03047/010

ODUORY OTIENO SAMUEL
NGWAWE NELSON ODHIAMBO

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)

199.
200.
201.
202.

Cl1/04007/016
C1/04008/018
Cl/04018/016
CIT/04005/020

OMONDI ALLANTON OCHIENG
OWUOR ISAAC MAGUDHA
OTIENO BENARD ODHIAMBO
OKANGA Gilbert Junior



DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

CERTIFICATE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

DISTINCTION

. DIP/CIT/00001/022
. DIP/CIT/00013/021
. DIP/CIT/00018/021

CREDIT 1

. DIP/CI/00026/019

. DIP/CIT/00003/022
. DIP/CIT/00007/021
. DIP/CIT/00009/022
. DIP/CIT/00010/022
. DIP/CIT/00011/020
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

DIP/CIT/00011/022
DIP/CIT/00012/022
DIP/CIT/00013/020
DIP/CIT/00014/022
DIP/CIT/00019/021
CREDIT 2
DIP/CI/00016/019
DIP/CI/00021/019
DIP/CIT/00002/022
DIP/CIT/00006/020
DIP/CIT/00006/022
DIP/CIT/00011/021
DIP/CIT/00012/021
DIP/CIT/00016/021

CREDIT 2

ADERO JOEL AMOS
MEPANI Bhakti Maniji
TYSON OMONDI ODOYO

ATIENO MITCHELL
CALVIN OMONDI OTIENO
JAVAN OCHIENG OKELO
OTIENO DAVID

EDWARD ODIWUOR ODERO
OTIENO GERALD OWUOR
ANITA NYABOKE

MECHA OLPHA KEMUNTO
BUSAKA VICTOR

ALEX OHURU WASONGA
OTIENO RONALD OTIENO

ODUOR BENSON OMONDI
JOGOO PETER PATRICK
OKOTH OCHIENG RODGERS
HONGO CALVIN OCHIENG
ISACK OKUMU

TAMBO CECIL RAMOGI
TONY BLAIR

OLAL RAY OTIENO

1. CERT/CIT/00015/02 OSODO CHARLES OSEWE

1
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